Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Beatriz Grayson - (743185) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.78
29.16
29.29
29.48
29.50
29.67
29.72
29.74
29.83
30.28
30.57
30.81
31.48
31.68
33.00
34.46
35.66
36.78
36.81
38.05

38.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.72

29.29
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

505
486
479
470
469
461
459
458
454
434
422
412
386
379
335
294
265
242
241
218
208

WA Pts

459
479

Round

I T I T

Round

H
H

Date

05/11/16
22/11/15
21/10117
19/06/16
15/10/16
05/07/15
09/12/17
01/11/15
21/06/15
05/04/15
15/11/14
02/11/14
06/07/14
22/06/14
09/11/13
15/06/13
22/06/13
28/10/12
10/11/12
09/02/13
25/08/12

Date

09/12/17
21/10117

Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Scarborough Christmas Snowball Level 3 Meet
York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Scarborough & District Championships

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Scarborough & District Swimming Champs
Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013

Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Harrogate Autumn Open Meet

Scarborough & District League Champs
Middlesborough AA Graded Meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

Meet

Scarborough Christmas Snowball Level 3 Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Scarborough
Leeds

Hull
Scarborough
Hull
Scarborough
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull
Scarborough
Beverley
Scarborough
Leeds
Harrogate
Scarborough
Middlesborough

Sheffield

Venue

Scarborough

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Scarborough 2
Scarborough 2
Scarborough 2
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 2

3
Scarborough 3

3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Ryedale 3

3
Scarborough 3
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 4
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 4
Ryedale 3

Club Swam Under Level

Scarborough 3

Scarborough 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.78
29.50
29.48
29.16
29.74
29.67
29.83
30.28
30.57
30.81
31.48
31.68
33.00
35.66
34.46
38.05
36.81
36.78

38.70

Copyright 2024

505
469
470
486
458
461
454
434
422
412
386
379
335

294
218
241
242
208

05/11/16
15/10/16
19/06/16
22/11/15
01/11/15
05/07/15
21/06/15
05/04/15
15/11/14
02/11/14
06/07/14
22/06/14
09/11/13
22/06/13
15/06/13
09/02/13
10/11/12
28/10/12
25/08/12

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Scarborough & District Championships

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Scarborough & District Swimming Champs
Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013
Middlesborough AA Graded Meet
Scarborough & District League Champs
Harrogate Autumn Open Meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

Sunderland
Leeds
Scarborough
Sunderland
Hull

Hull
Scarborough
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull
Scarborough
Beverley
Leeds
Scarborough
Middlesborough
Scarborough
Harrogate

Sheffield

Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough

Scarborough

Scarborough
Scarborough

Ryedale

Scarborough
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale

Ryedale

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



