Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Beatriz Grayson - (743185) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.78	505	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Scarborough	2
29.16	486	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Scarborough	2
29.29	479	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Scarborough	2
29.48	470		19/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
29.50	469	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Scarborough	2
29.67	461	Н	05/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull		3
29.72	459	Н	09/12/17	Scarborough Christmas Snowball Level 3 Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
29.74	458	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
29.83	454		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
30.28	434	Н	05/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
30.57	422		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	Ryedale	3
30.81	412	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
31.48	386	Н	06/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
31.68	379		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
33.00	335		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	Ryedale	3
34.46	294		15/06/13	Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
35.66	265		22/06/13	Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013	Leeds	Ryedale	4
36.78	242	Н	28/10/12	Harrogate Autumn Open Meet	Harrogate	Ryedale	3
36.81	241		10/11/12	Scarborough & District League Champs	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
38.05	218	н	09/02/13	Middlesborough AA Graded Meet	Middlesborough	Ryedale	4
38.70	208	н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Ryedale	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	29.72	459	Н	09/12/17	Scarborough Christmas Snowball Level 3 Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
Co	29.29 pyright 202	479 4	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Scarborough Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
28.78	505	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Scarborough	2
29.50	469	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Scarborough	2
29.48	470		19/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
29.16	486	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Scarborough	2
29.74	458	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
29.67	461	Н	05/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull		3
29.83	454		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
30.28	434	Н	05/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
30.57	422		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	Ryedale	3
30.81	412	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
31.48	386	Н	06/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
31.68	379		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
33.00	335		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	Ryedale	3
35.66	265		22/06/13	Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013	Leeds	Ryedale	4
34.46	294		15/06/13	Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
38.05	218	Н	09/02/13	Middlesborough AA Graded Meet	Middlesborough	Ryedale	4
36.81	241		10/11/12	Scarborough & District League Champs	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
36.78	242	Н	28/10/12	Harrogate Autumn Open Meet	Harrogate	Ryedale	3
38.70	208	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Ryedale	3